
Regionale - Horensberg
As 28.1.2024

Omega

Thor GEVAERT
hamok
Omloop : H:Blauw kort
Afstand : 3100m
Tijd : 0:29:58 (9'40"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Lyam BOSMANS 0:44:52
3. Rune SELS 0:47:01

1. 71 00:02:16 251m 9'02"/km
2. 44 00:04:57 00:07:13 527m 9'24"/km
3. 79 00:01:04 00:08:17 107m 9'58"/km
4. 74 00:03:44 00:12:01 430m 8'41"/km
5. 57 00:03:06 00:15:07 406m 7'38"/km
6. 56 00:00:51 00:15:58 111m 7'39"/km
7. 64 00:02:05 00:18:03 204m 10'13"/km
8. 53 00:01:30 00:19:33 191m 7'51"/km
9. 77 00:05:10 00:24:43 311m 16'37"/km

10. 82 00:03:42 00:28:25 308m 12'01"/km
11. 81 00:01:11 00:29:36 203m 5'50"/km
12. 999 00:00:22 00:29:58 86m 4'16"/km
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